ANALOG Low Cost 3 Digit
DEVICES AC Line or Logic Powered DPM
FEATURES
Third Generation l2 L LSI Design
Either Line Powered or Logic Powered
Large 0.56" Red Orange LED's
Balanced Differential I nput/Floating
1000v, cMV

A ,  1 ,  B , 2 ,  C ,  3 ,  e t c .
The AD2O26 ac version is complete wirh terminal strip for easy inrerface
ORDERING GUIDE
4D2026
Power Input
+5V dc
9O-729Y zc
198-264Y ac
Full Scale lnputs
1V dc Full Scale
1OV dc Full Scale
Lenss
Red Lens
Red Orange Lens
fl
, t1 l  I
2 ) - -  ENTER'J
3 l
] . |_.* ' . "
l f- ""*
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
Dimensions shown in inches and (mm)
T-r
I
_L
To.n,
|]o,67'
AC VERSION DC VERSION
rPit .Fu€nst rmT*m --__l
T
l - - l - t -Dl! . ! -J |  1 l -5vPowe' |  |  A lDec,mdtPo,nrxx.x
lilqnarq croundl | 2 -5v D6ptay Power I I B I Dsc'mdr Pornr xxx.
t 3 l N c  I  | - T - T � D &  I h * - l  l c  f P f f i
H-|_49jl_- J | 4Thpdmffi'.j-] f o TMr r u u  |  |  L R . j { o B N o r u * d r  I  f r  T � f f i
t-FTcNrfrfu;Eilry_l fFfffis
| | Rei{oB Are Udr | | I Fes'ilor Divr&r
t-FTffi;ffi;-ffiNl I r]-mr,"g
|  |  Fer{orpp'de. I  |  |  Rej i3rorp,vrer
| 7. I $fiA arm or satins I
I I Besiiro' Divider I
.NOf  NORMALLY USED.  ALLOWS CONVENIENI
MOUNTINC OF $ALING RESISTORS.
r.3 >l 0.55-+-05or
134.s )  .  i15S)
paNrr THrcxiEs 0.625 TO 0.125 l1 6) TO t3.2).
PIN CONNECTIONSAC VERSION